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Ergebnisse 
der 

Niederösterreichischen 
Landesmeisterschaft  

50m 60 liegend und 40 stehend 
 
 

Hollabrunn, 13. Juli 2019 

 

 

  

60-Liegend Match  

 

Jugend 2 männlich  

Landesrekord 288,4 R.  

 1. Koisser Nico SG OMV Prottes  96.0  95.8  96.6 - - - 288.4 

  

 

Jungschützen  

Landesrekord 574,5 R.  

 1. Falkensteiner Simon Rabensteiner SG  65.5  72.2  83.6  91.0  89.5  87.6 489.4 

  

Männer  

Landesrekord 626,2 R.  

 1. Karner Andreas SV Lilienfeld  98.4 100.0 100.9 101.6 102.6 100.7 604.2 

 2. Auerhammer Dieter SV Hollabrunn1716 100.1  99.0  97.9  98.1  97.2  99.9 592.2 

 3. Hauer Michael SV Hollabrunn1716  97.2  94.9  98.5  94.7  97.0  97.6 579.9 

 4. Mangel Christian SV Hollabrunn1716  97.0  99.3  94.6  92.9  90.7  95.5 570.0 



  

Seniorinnen 1  

Landesrekord 599,5 R.  

 1. Zecha Edith HSV St. Pölten 100.4  94.8  94.1 100.6  93.0  94.2 577.1 

  

 

Seniorinnen 2  

Landesrekord 606,1 R.  

 1. Konicek Else SV Hollabrunn1716  99.5  99.8 101.5 100.3  98.4 100.7 600.2 

  

 

Senioren 1  

Landesrekord 612,1 R.  

 1. Regner Wolfgang SG OMV Prottes 102.7 101.8 101.6 102.3 100.7 101.3 610.4 

 2. Gansch Leopold HSV St. Pölten  98.7 103.4 101.7 102.8 100.8 102.8 610.2 

 3. Pribitzer Herbert SG OMV Prottes 100.6 101.7  97.8 102.9  97.6 100.5 601.1 

  

 

Senioren 2  

Landesrekord 612,0 R.  

 1. Paternoster Franz HSV St. Pölten  97.7 102.7 101.3 101.6 102.5  97.8 603.6 

 2. Reichl Norbert SG OMV Prottes 103.1  98.2 101.2 101.5 101.3  98.2 603.5 

 3. Gruber Christian-Peter SV Lilienfeld  97.7  97.7  97.1 101.3  98.7  99.7 592.2 

 4. Feilhammer Martin SG OMV Prottes  98.0 100.5  99.1  98.2  99.3  94.6 589.7 

 5. Beck Joachim SV Perchtoldsdorf  94.0  93.1  97.5 101.3  99.2  98.5 583.6 

 6. Gottschalk Harald SG OMV Prottes  95.7  93.3  90.8  97.7  97.7  94.5 569.7 

 7. Surek Franz SG OMV Prottes  97.7  96.6  93.7  93.4  86.3  96.1 563.8 

  

Gäste  

 1. Sautner Konrad Burgenland 100.4  99.5  98.3  99.1 101.4 100.0 598.7 

 2. Eder Josef Burgenland  98.6 104.4  96.0  98.0 102.9  96.8 596.7 

  

Allgemein  

 Landesrekord 1833,4 R.  

 1. SG OMV Prottes  1815.0 

   Pribitzer Herbert  601.1 

   Regner Wolfgang  610.4 

   Reichl Norbert  603.5 

 

 2. HSV St. Pölten  1790.9 

   Paternoster Franz  603.6 

   Zecha Edith  577.1 

   Gansch Leopold  610.2 

 

 3. SV Hollabrunn 1716  1772.3 

   Konicek Else  600.2 

   Auerhammer Dieter  592.2 

   Hauer Michael  579.9 



 

40-stehend aufgelegt  

 

Seniorinnen 1  

Landesrekord 379 R.  

 1. Gröschel Andrea SV Gars am Kamp 95 95 91 97 - - 378 

 2. Zecha Edith HSV St. Pölten 93 95 93 91 - - 372 

  

 

 

Seniorinnen 2  

Landesrekord 376 R.  

 1. Trötthan Elisabeth SV Gars am Kamp 95 97 94 93 - - 379 

 2. Jedlicka Hermine HSV Weitra 94 90 92 94 - - 370 

  

 

 

Senioren 1  

Landesrekord 382 R.  

 1. Regner Wolfgang SG OMV Prottes 91 94 97 99 - - 381 

 2. Baumgartner Gottfried SV Gars am Kamp 93 95 93 97 - - 378 

 3. Pfeffer Franz SchV-Frankenfels 97 91 92 96 - - 376 

 4. Fahrnberger Gerald SchV-Frankenfels 92 97 92 94 - - 375 

 5. Pribitzer Herbert SG OMV Prottes 91 93 93 93 - - 370 

  

 

 

Senioren 2  

Landesrekord 387 R.  

 1. Kerndler Herbert Priv. SG Ybbs/D. 96 97 95 96 - - 384  /18 

 2. Kolm Josef HSV St. Pölten 95 96 97 96 - - 384  /13 

 3. Jedlicka Alfred HSV St. Pölten 93 96 93 92 - - 374  /12 

 4. Gonaus Eduard SchV-Frankenfels 91 96 95 92 - - 374  /10 

 5. Mikysek Anton SV Gars am Kamp 90 91 94 97 - - 372 

 6. Gröschel Helmut SV Gars am Kamp 90 91 91 90 - - 362 

 7. Feilhammer Martin SG OMV Prottes 84 93 93 91 - - 361 

 8. Reichl Norbert SG OMV Prottes 93 89 89 84 - - 355  /8 

 9. Haslinger Josef SV Gars am Kamp 83 91 92 89 - - 355  /3 

 10. Surek Franz SG OMV Prottes 83 85 84 84 - - 336 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 



Allgemein  

 Landesrekord 1112 R.  

 1. SV Gars am Kamp  1135 

   Gröschel Andrea 378 

   Baumgartner Gottfried 378 

   Trötthan Elisabeth 379 

 

 2. HSV St. Pölten  1130 

   Kolm Josef 384 

   Zecha Edith 372 

   Jedlicka Alfred 374 

 

 3. SchV-Frankenfels  1125 

   Gonaus Eduard 374 

   Fahrnberger Gerald 375 

   Pfeffer Franz 376 

 

 4. SG OMV Prottes  1106 

   Pribitzer Herbert 370 

   Regner Wolfgang 381 

   Reichl Norbert 355 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hollabrunn, 13. Juli 2019                     Lspl Gewehr 

 

 

        Rahberger Wolfgang 

 


